MOND'ON RUN

Dimanche 24 Septembre 2023

COURSE 5 KM
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Nom-Prénom

ANSIAUX Nicolas
TEISSEYRE Dorian
BARBARAY Matthieu
BENECH Lilian

DE LA GICLAIS Hervé
MESSANG Louis
KOUACHI Cameron
MARCHANT Luc
RONDE-OUSTAU Nicolas
DELY Didier

BARAT Laurent
MOREAU Anais
MUNOZ Noa
GARNIER Jeremy
JUNCA Celianne
BABRE Jean

LOGE Florian

SORE Fabien

DE MAURY Frederic
TESTE Alain

ZENATI Zaccharia
BARAT Lucas
MARTIN Noa
BENECH Romaric
MARTIN Guilhem
DELCAMBRE Léa
ETIEVANT Laurent
CARAZA Alain
MARSA Pablo
VOGEL Inés
MILHIET BIESOLD Pierre
DELPRAT Rémy
GARNIER Julie

LE PRIOL Laetitia
VIDONI Laora
ROUJEAN Alexis
VIEVILLE Audrey
ANTON Franklin
ISSA Sami

PICARD Gilles
GUIRAUT Brigitte
FAURE Sebastien
TROLY Tiphaine
AUMARD Ludovic
DEVAUX Emmanuelle
MEQUINION Emma
COPPI Valentine
BILLY Cécile
LAVIGNE Christophe
ROUJEAN Laurent
PUECH Juliette
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Club

BLAGNAC SC (31)

ATHLETICS COACHING CLUB RAI
MONDONVILLE (31)

BLAGNAC (31)

CERCLE ATHL. CASTELSARRASII
BLAGNAC BASKET CLUB (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

SAINT-JORY (31)

COLOMIERS RUNNING CLUB (31)
LAUNAGUET (31)

COLOMIERS RUNNING CLUB (31)
MONTAUBAN ATHLETISME (82)
BLAGNAC SC (31)

SEGOUFIELLE (32)

PREMIUM SPORT (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

MONDONVILLE (31)

S/L GRAULHET ATHLE (81)
MONDONVILLE (31)

UNION ATHLETIQUE NOHICOISE
BLAGNAC (BSC) (31)
COLOMIERS (31)

MONDONVILLE (31)

BLAGNAC (31)

MONDONVILLE (31)

PORTET ATHLETIC CLUB (31)
ENFILE TES BASKETS 31 GRENAI
S/L CLUB DATHLETISME DE CAS®
TOULOUSE SEILH (31)
MONDONVILLE (31)

BRAX (31)

MONDONVILLE (31)
SEGOUFIELLE (32)

FONSORBES (31)

MONDONVILLE (31)

COLOMIERS (31)

FINHAN (82)

TOULOUSE (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

L ISLE JOURDAIN (32)
COLOMIERS RUNNING CLUB (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

MONDONVILLE (31)

FROUZINS (31)

COLOMIERS RUNNING CLUB (31)
MONDONVILLE (31)

COLOMIERS RUNNING CLUB (CR
COLOMIERS RUNNING CLUB (31)
TOULOUSE (31)

COLOMIERS (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

Temps
16'21
16'33
17'26
17'46
18'09
19'09
1911
1911
19'31
19'49
20'07
20'07
20'26
2041
20'51
21'41
21'54
21'55
21'57
22'09
22'21
22'27
22'35
22'58
23'23
2327
23'37
23'49
24'04
24'12
24'23
24'30
24'53
24'54
25'13
25'16
25'25
25'27
25'32
25'43
26'00
26'10
26'21
26'29
26'36
26'41
26'54
27'17
27'18
27'41
27'52

Par Sexe
1°M
2°M
3°M
4°M
5°M
6°M
7°M
8°M
9°M
10°M
11°M

1°F
12°M
13°M

2°F
14°M
15°M
16°M
17°M
18°M
19°M
20° M
21°M
22°M
23°M

3°F
24° M
25°M
26°M

4°F
27°M
28°M

& [F

6°F

7°F
29°M

8°F
30°M
31°M
32°M

9°F
33°M
10° F
34°M
11° F
12° F
13°F
14° F
35°M
36°M
15° F

Par Cat.
1° MO
1°ES
2° MO
1°JU
1° M6
1° CA
1° SE
2°CA
1° M2
1° M4
1° M3
1° SE
3°CA
1° M1
1° M1
3° MO
2° SE
2°M1
2° M2
1° M5
3° M2
3° SE
4° CA
4° M2
2° M3
2° SE
3° M3
4° M3
5° CA
1° CA
6° CA
3° M1
1° M2
1° M3
1°JU
4° SE
2° M2
5° SE
4° M1
2° M6
1° M7
4° MO
3° M2
2° M4
2° M3
1°ES
3° SE
1° M5
6° SE
5° M3
4° SE
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COURSE 5 KM

PI. Dos. Nom-Prénom Nat. Sexe Cat. Club Temps Par Sexe Par Cat.
Ol MACCARI Patrick FRA M M6 FULL POWERS (ETATS-UNIS) 2801 37°M 3° M6
LOUYOT Maude FRA F M3 COLOMIERS RUNNING CLUB (31) 2803 16°F 3° M3
NEGRO Nathalie FRA F M3 ALTIORE CONCEPT (31) 28'08 17°F 4° M3
BE CoROMINAS Solenn FRA F  JU TOULOUSE (31) 28'13 18°F 2°JU
BARREAU David FRA M M4 MERVILLE (31) 2822 38° M 3° M4
COUDERC-BULGUBURE Laura FRA F MO BLAGNAC (31) 2824 19°F 1° MO
TEILLAC Karine FRA F M3 COLOMIERS RUNNING CLUB (31) 2826 20°F 5° M3
CRIART Anthony FRA M SE TOULOUSE (31) 28'41 39°M 7° SE
[ 60 ] CANNES Gabrielle FRA F JU MONDONVILLE (31) 28'43 21°F 3°JU
VIDONI Sylvie FRA F M3 MONDONVILLE (31) 28'59 22°F 6° M3
MEQUINION Isabelle FRA F M2 MONDONVILLE (31) 28'59 23°F 4° M2
LAVALOU Isabelle FRA F M3 MRC(31) 2927 24°F 7° M3
GALINIER Yannick FRA F M3 LASALVETAT SAINT GILLES (31)  29'32 25°F 8° M3
SALINAS Anthony FRA M SE TOULOUSE (31) 29'56 40° M 8° SE
[ 66 ) SERVANT Valentine FRA F ES SAINT-LYS (31) 3048 26°F 2°ES
Il HEMERY Lisa FRA F ES TOULOUSE (31) 31110 27°F 3°ES
@D EER DELAMONT Marie FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 31110 28°F 5° SE
@D 2B D: BUEGER Charlotte FRA F MO MONDONVILLE (31) 31143 29°F 2° MO
Pl PENCHARD Georges FRA M M7 SAINT-PORQUIER (82) 31'50 41°M 1° M7
JEEl)  OUDOL Mélanie FRA F MO PLAISANCE DU TOUCH (31) 3152 30°F 3° MO
7 MELIS Stévin FRA M SE PLAISANCE DU TOUCH (31) 31’53 42°M 9° SE
SIGU Marjorie FRA F MO TOULOUSE (31) 32110 31°F 4° MO
MOREL Antoine FRA M M1 VARAPTOUT 31 (31) 3211 43° M 5° M1
JUBECOURT Chloé FRA F MO TOULOUSE (31) 3212 32°F 5° MO
7 BORBON Sandra FRA F M1 LARRA (31) 32125 33°F 2° M1
[l MARCHANT Nathalie FRA F M4 SAINT-JORY (31) 3228 34°F 1° M4
T ARNAL Sandrine FRA F M5 COLOMIERRUNNING CLUB (31) 32136 35°F 2° M5
BENGOLETTO André FRA M M8 LABARTHE SUR LEZ (31) 3301 44° M 1° M8
(80 J ZOU Dominique FRA F M2 COLOMIERS RUNNING CLUB (31) 3302 36°F 5° M2
PENCHARD Magali FRA  F M1 MONDONVILLE (31) 3307 37°F 3° M1
MANCINI Sandra FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 3321 38°F 6° SE
BB GonNzALEZ--ROCA Ainhoa FRA F  JU AUZEVILLE-TOLOSANE (31) 3343 39°F 4°JU
CLAUDEL Clotilde FRA F M2 PIBRAC (31) 3351 40° F 6° M2
ANDRE Isabelle FRA F M3 TOULOUSE (31) 3351 41°F 9° M3
[ 86 } RICHER Nathalie FRA F M3 BLAGNAC SC (31) 3417 42°F  10°M3
CUNY-BESSON Mélanie FRA  F M1 MONTAIGUT SUR SAVE (31) 3418 43°F 4° M1
DEGUARA Murielle FRA F M3 TOULOUSE (31) 3531 44°F  11°M3
[ 89 ] RAKINIC Laétitia FRA F M3 MACADAM COLOMIERS (31) 36'25 45°F  12°M3
[ 90 ] CARAVEN Delphine FRA F M2 MACADAM COLOMIERS (31) 36'46 46°F 7° M2
MINASSIAN Sarah FRA F SE TOULOUSE (31) 3812 47°F 7° SE
DUFFARD Benoit FRA M M1 PETIT COEUR DE BEURRE (31) 3812 45° M 6° M1
RIU Elisabeth FRA F M6 LASALVETAT-SAINT-GILLES (31) 3813 48°F 1° M6

Tous vos résultats sur www.chrono-start.com Page 2/2 Derniére mise a jour le 26/09/2023 10:30:51


http://www.tcpdf.org
https://www.chrono-start.com/

